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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam

NWDistrict: 12.35 ! 5/27/2015 Cole Stephen, E.S. Laird

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Stephen, Cole 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 12.62 q 2
 2 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 12.64 q 1
 3 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford School 12.97 q 2
 4 Morland, Travis Father Gorman Community School 13.18 q 1
 5 O'Doherty, Aidan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.40 q 3
 6 Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai St. Joseph Elementary School 13.63 q 1
 7 Wirch, Isaiah 1a_rossignol High School 14.09 q 3
 8 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 14.10 q 2
 9 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford School 14.13 3
 10 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 14.39 3
 11 Brunet, Kaleb 1a_pierceland Central School 14.44 1
 12 Klinger, Kale 1a_lashburn High School 14.59 3
 13 Finlay, Isaih 1a_goodsoil Central School 14.80 1
 14 Misponas, Josiah 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 16.51 3
 15 Delfin, Raff St. Mary's Elementary School 18.39 2
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam

NWDistrict: 12.35 ! 5/27/2015 Cole Stephen, E.S. Laird

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Stephen, Cole 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 12.62 12.35 !  
82 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 12.64 12.45  
63 O'Doherty, Aidan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.40 12.60  
54 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford School 12.97 12.75  
45 Morland, Travis Father Gorman Community School 13.18 12.97  
36 Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai St. Joseph Elementary School 13.63 13.19  
27 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 14.10 13.66  
18 Wirch, Isaiah 1a_rossignol High School 14.09 14.15  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam

NWDistrict: 25.72 ! 5/27/2015 Cole Stephen, E.S. Laird

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 26.25 q 1
 2 Stephen, Cole 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 26.40 q 2
 3 Hudierex, Jet Father Gorman Community School 27.32 q 1
 4 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford School 27.88 q 3
 5 Ross, Dalton 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 28.40 q 2
 6 Stewart, Greyson 1a_college Park 28.63 q 3
 7 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford School 29.19 q 1
 8 Wirch, Isaiah 1a_rossignol High School 29.59 q 2
 9 Panopio, Joriel Father Gorman Community School 29.81 1
 10 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 30.05 3
 11 Kilfoyle-Herman, Nolan 2a_la Loche Community School 30.07 1
 12 Wood, Lucas St. Mary's Elementary School 30.13 3
 13 Brunet, Kaleb 1a_pierceland Central School 30.21 2
 14 Klinger, Kale 1a_lashburn High School 30.84 3
 15 Bird, Christian 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 30.97 3
 16 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 33.12 2
 17 Misponas, Josiah 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 34.28 2
 18 L'Heureux, Danton 1a_neilburg Composite School 36.31 1
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam

NWDistrict: 25.72 ! 5/27/2015 Cole Stephen, E.S. Laird

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Stephen, Cole 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 26.40 25.72 !  
82 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 26.25 25.79  
63 Hudierex, Jet Father Gorman Community School 27.32 27.47  
54 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford School 27.88 27.53  
45 Ross, Dalton 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 28.40 27.97  
36 Stewart, Greyson 1a_college Park 28.63 29.19  
27 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford School 29.19 29.71  
18 Wirch, Isaiah 1a_rossignol High School 29.59 30.43  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam

NWDistrict: 1:00.34 ! 2012 Jonathon Seipp, Edam

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Morland, Travis Father Gorman Community School 1:01.18 2
82 Hatchard, Garret 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 1:01.81 2
63 Stewart, Greyson 1a_college Park 1:05.27 2
54 Stang, Carson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 1:06.69 2
45 Deegan, Lubanji 1a_twin Lakes Community School 1:07.12 1
36 Deobald, Brady 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 1:09.41 1
27 Anderson, Jake 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 1:10.31 1
18 Gauthier, Carson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 1:11.22 1
 9 Finlay, Isaih 1a_goodsoil Central School 1:14.22 2
 10 Rosin, Randy 1a_hillmond 1:17.07 1
 11 Powell, Aiden 1a_paradise Hill High School 1:17.68 2
 12 Scott, Hugh St. Joseph Elementary School 1:19.62 1
 13 Petit, Zack 1a_rossignol High School 1:20.90 2
 14 Sroka, Doug 1a_maidstone High School 1:21.23 2
 15 Schick, Brayden 1a_glaslyn Central School 1:22.59 1
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam

NWDistrict: 2:28.60 ! 5/27/2015 Carter Wall, Bishop

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wall, Carter 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 2:28.60 ! 1
82 Suarez, Gustavo Holy Rosary High School 2:34.10 2
63 Bert, Noah 1a_college Park 2:37.69 2
54 Deegan, Lubanji 1a_twin Lakes Community School 2:39.60 1
45 Arden, Brayden 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 2:41.79 1
36 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 2:42.94 3
27 Klenk, Justin Father Gorman Community School 2:44.03 2
18 Lee, Jason 1a_paradise Hill High School 2:45.03 1
 9 Wilkinson, Ryan St. Joseph Elementary School 2:45.53 2
 10 Gauthier, Carson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 2:48.69 2
 11 Rosin, Randy 1a_hillmond 2:57.41 1
 12 Gonie, Alex 1a_pierceland Central School 3:00.41 3
 13 Powell, Sam 1a_paradise Hill High School 3:05.10 2
 14 Conacher, Brennan 1a_turtleford School 3:08.63 1
 15 Mitchell, Bryson 1a_rossignol High School 3:17.25 1
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam

NWDistrict: 5:02.00 ! 2014 Ty Smith, Lloyd Bishop

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Stang, Carson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 5:22.12 2
82 Rosin, Randy 1a_hillmond 5:25.79 2
63 Miner, Dylan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 5:26.28 2
54 Deegan, Lubanji 1a_twin Lakes Community School 5:29.63 1
45 Wilkinson, Ryan St. Joseph Elementary School 5:34.25 2
36 Grabowski, Mason 1a_college Park 5:40.03 1
27 Zacharias, Nathan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 5:42.60 1
18 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford School 5:44.10 2
 9 Gauthier, Carson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 5:44.53 2
 10 Niedermaier, Kyle 1a_pierceland Central School 5:59.82 1
 11 Powell, Sam 1a_paradise Hill High School 6:02.25 1
 12 Sroka, Doug 1a_maidstone High School 6:18.00 1
 13 Davies, Wade 1a_glaslyn Central School 6:20.10 2
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 3000 Meter Run Bantam

NWDistrict: 10:59.68 ! 2014 Ty Smith, Bishop Lloyd

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Smith, Dawson 1a_lashburn High School 11:06.00 1
82 MacDuff, Ethan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 11:45.16 1
63 Biensch, Jacob 1a_neilburg Composite School 12:30.10 2
54 Sroka, Doug 1a_maidstone High School 12:39.72 1
45 Gonie, Brett 1a_pierceland Central School 12:40.88 1
36 Powell, Sam 1a_paradise Hill High School 12:41.42 1
27 Davies, Jon 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 13:19.00 2
18 Davies, Wade 1a_glaslyn Central School 13:22.41 1
 9 Lee, Jason 1a_paradise Hill High School 13:35.79 2
 10 Gray, Blake 1a_college Park 14:43.63 1
 11 Arnott, Brayden 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 15:21.32 2
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Bantam

NWDistrict: 15.78 ! 2013 Dawson Guest, E.S. Laird

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford School 18.25 q 1
 2 Morin, Isaiah 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 19.06 q 1
 3 Espales, Ian 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 19.47 q 2
 4 Sroka, Doug 1a_maidstone High School 19.69 q 1
 5 Broer, Dakota 1a_marshall School 19.72 q 2
 6 Cammidge, Carter 1a_neilburg Composite School 20.53 q 2
 7 Arden, Brayden 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 20.57 q 2
 8 Gonie, Brett 1a_pierceland Central School 21.94 q 1
 --- Niedermaier, Tyler 1a_pierceland Central School DNF 1
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Bantam

NWDistrict: 15.78 ! 2013 Dawson Guest, E.S. Laird

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford School 18.25 18.19  
82 Arden, Brayden 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 20.57 18.44  
63 Espales, Ian 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 19.47 18.56  
54 Morin, Isaiah 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 19.06 19.03  
45 Broer, Dakota 1a_marshall School 19.72 19.40  
36 Sroka, Doug 1a_maidstone High School 19.69 20.44  
27 Cammidge, Carter 1a_neilburg Composite School 20.53 20.45  
18 Gonie, Brett 1a_pierceland Central School 21.94 20.93  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys High Jump Bantam

NWDistrict: 1.60m ! 5/27/2015 Ben Wright, E.S. Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Wright, Ben 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 1.60m !  
82 Zacharias, Nathan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 1.57m  
63 Omorodion, Ben St. Mary's Elementary School J1.57m  
54 Concha, Jesus Holy Rosary High School 1.54m  
35 Hammer, Josh 1a_paradise Hill High School 1.48m  
35 Yarosloski, Mike 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 1.48m  
35 Roy, Hilland 1a_valley View School Beauval 1.48m  
18 Halkett, Gerald 1a_st. Walburg School 1.45m  
 9 Morozowski, Grayson 1a_glaslyn Central School 1.40m  
 9 Wood, Lucas St. Mary's Elementary School 1.40m  
 9 Morningchild, Spencer 1a_makwa Sahgaiehcan School 1.40m  
 9 Musqua, Andrew 1a_makwa Sahgaiehcan School 1.40m  
 9 Napper, Blake 1a_lashburn High School 1.40m  
 9 Kilfoyle-Herman, Nolan 2a_la Loche Community School 1.40m  
 15 Broer, Dakota 1a_marshall School 1.35m  
 16 Young, Tanner 1a_birch Narrows Dene 1.25m  
 --- Gauthier, Carson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake NH  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Long Jump Bantam

NWDistrict: 5.14m ! 2013 Lane Boetcher, Marshall

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hatchard, Garret 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 5.08m  
82 Poole, Trayton 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 4.95m  
63 Wright, Ben 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 4.78m  
54 Kilfoyle-Herman, Nolan 2a_la Loche Community School 4.70m  
45 Goodall, Hunter 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 4.68m  
36 Gray, Seth 1a_turtleford School 4.67m  
27 Freyman, Hunter 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 4.61m  
18 Wood, Lucas St. Mary's Elementary School 4.57m  
 9 Mase, Ethan Ecole St. Thomas 4.53m  
 10 Broer, Dakota 1a_marshall School 4.34m  
 11 Deschover, Cole 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 4.30m  
 12 Finlay, Isaih 1a_goodsoil Central School 4.20m  
 13 Stang, Carson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 4.14m  
 13 Napper, Blake 1a_lashburn High School 4.14m  
 15 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 3.98m  
 16 Wirch, Isaiah 1a_rossignol High School 3.05m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Triple Jump Bantam

NWDistrict: 10.56m ! 2013 Ethan Moir, Neilburg

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai St. Joseph Elementary School 10.04m  
82 Hatchard, Garret 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 10.03m  
63 Deschover, Cole 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 9.90m  
54 Nohnychuk, Dreyson 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 9.64m  
45 Roy, Hilland 1a_valley View School Beauval 9.39m  
36 Deobald, Brady 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 8.98m  
27 Mase, Ethan Ecole St. Thomas 8.83m  
18 Corrigal, David 1a_rossignol High School 8.60m  
 9 Wood, Lucas St. Mary's Elementary School 8.51m  
 10 McNinch, Ryland 1a_turtleford School 8.45m  
 11 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 8.13m  
 12 Wirch, Isaiah 1a_rossignol High School 8.08m  
 13 Powell, Aiden 1a_paradise Hill High School 8.00m  
 14 L'Heureux, Danton 1a_neilburg Composite School 7.12m  
 15 Arnott, Brayden 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 6.61m  
 --- Johnson, Brock 1a_pierceland Central School ND  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Shot Put Bantam

NWDistrict: 12.10m ! 2013 Braidan Vidal, E.S. Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Schmidt, Colton 1a_neilburg Composite School 10.53m  
82 Mususkapoe, Hezekiah 1a_goodsoil Central School 10.48m  
63 Bagu, Kris 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 10.42m  
54 Johnston-LaGrone, Diaz Holy Rosary High School 9.78m  
45 Conrad, Shane 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 9.27m  
36 Hudierex, Jet Father Gorman Community School 9.22m  
27 Morland, Travis Father Gorman Community School 8.98m  
18 Bird, Christian 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 8.81m  
 9 Schmidt, Clayton 1a_neilburg Composite School 8.53m  
 10 Roy, Kelton 1a_canoe Lake Miksiw School 8.39m  
 11 Hammer, Josh 1a_paradise Hill High School 8.19m  
 12 Durocher, Eagle 1a_rossignol High School 8.06m  
 13 Wenger, Nicholas 1a_paradise Hill High School 7.85m  
 14 Long, Tanner 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 7.68m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Discus Throw Bantam

NWDistrict: 29.75m ! 2014 Chris Currie, Pierceland

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Morningchild, Spencer 1a_makwa Sahgaiehcan School 28.81m  
82 Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai St. Joseph Elementary School 28.29m  
63 Schmidt, Colton 1a_neilburg Composite School 28.16m  
54 Eschelmann, Kale 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 27.23m  
45 Johnston-LaGrone, Diaz Holy Rosary High School 25.96m  
36 Delfin, Raff St. Mary's Elementary School 25.81m  
27 Schmidt, Clayton 1a_neilburg Composite School 25.30m  
18 Mususkapoe, Hezekiah 1a_goodsoil Central School 25.23m  
 9 Hofer, Reece 1a_pierceland Central School 24.91m  
 10 Oster, Braydon 1a_college Park 23.57m  
 11 Hart-Saulner, Alex 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 23.29m  
 12 Pritchett, Kobe 1a_glaslyn Central School 22.87m  
 13 Denny, Jesse 1a_turtleford School 20.25m  
 14 Durocher, Eagle 1a_rossignol High School 19.82m  
 15 Roy, Kelton 1a_canoe Lake Miksiw School 18.68m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Javelin Throw Bantam

NWDistrict: 34.23m ! 5/27/2015 Nathan Zacharias, Bishop

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Zacharias, Nathan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 34.23m !  
82 Morozowski, Grayson 1a_glaslyn Central School 32.81m  
63 Halkett, Gerald 1a_st. Walburg School 32.64m  
54 Mususkapoe, Hezekiah 1a_goodsoil Central School 31.31m  
45 Roy, Kelton 1a_canoe Lake Miksiw School 31.18m  
36 Goodall, Hunter 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 31.08m  
27 Bagu, Kris 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 29.66m  
18 Hofer, Reece 1a_pierceland Central School 29.53m  
 9 Brunet, Kaleb 1a_pierceland Central School 27.43m  
 10 Johnston-LaGrone, Diaz Holy Rosary High School 26.02m  
 11 Mase, Ethan Ecole St. Thomas 23.28m  
 12 Sylvester, Brody 1a_birch Narrows Dene 22.03m  
 13 Snell, Braxton 1a_neilburg Composite School 19.03m  
 14 Schmidt, Clayton 1a_neilburg Composite School 18.39m  
 15 Schmidt, Colton 1a_neilburg Composite School 17.06m  


